Registered Boats for 2019 Poker Run

1 Gus Pappas
2 Richard
Hernandez

3 Kenneth
Anderson

4 Tom Mead

5 Bill Keene
6 Marshall
Prillaman

7 David
Pfamimiller

8 Andrew Kline
9 David Corder
10 Dennis
Reittinger

11 Brandon Provan

12 Alec Ptasinski

13 Jason Carter
14 Gary Bennett
15 Jon Dabareiner
16 Tom Branch

17 Tommy Green

18 Steve
Harrington

19 Alan Hasty

20 Scott Witt

21 Dean Clark

22 Mark Doggett
23 Tim Ryan
24 Troy Spencer

25 David Bosseman
26 Steve Bragg

27 Ken LaBrake
28 Chris Kiger
29 Evelena Mullens
30 David Williams

42’ Fountain
22.5’ Bennington

27’ Fomula

24.5° Aqua Patio
38’ Fountain
26’ Donzi

24’ Hurricane

27’ Fountain
36’ Velocity
30’ Scarab Panther

23’ Baja
29’ Wellcraft

27’ Fountain
27’ Fountain
33’ Donzi
34’ Baja
33’ Baja
28’ Donzi

28’ Eliminator
36’ DCB
26’ Baja

27’
24°
25’

30’ Scarab Panther
23’ Sylvan

Fountain
Fomula
Berkshire

23’ Hurricane
25’ Rinker
25’ Crest
24’ Chapparal

Astoria, NY
Salisbury, MD

Tappahannock,

VA

Nokesville, VA
Warrenton, VA
Roanoke, VA

Raleigh, NC

Richmond, VA
The Plains, VA
Greensboro, NC

Chesterfield,
VA
Fuquay Varina,

King, NC
Sumerfield, NC
Hardy, VA
Roanoke, VA
Lynchburg, VA
Moneta, VA

Huddleston, VA
Moneta, VA
Tappahannock,
VA
Sumerfield, NC
Roanoke, VA
Mechanicsville,
VD

Waynesboro, VA
Chesterfield,
VA

Wirtz, VA
Forest, VA
Moneta, VA
Fredericksburg,
VA

End2
T25

19

T26
137
T15

T40

132
T34
T35

T31
T30

T17
121
T6

T13
T16

T7
T33
128

T10
T3
T39

136
T2

123
138
127
T19




31 Marli
Dabareiner

32 Robert Pratt
33 Raymond Givens
34 David Davenport
35 Geoff Taylor

36

37 Reginald
Schofield

38 Nathan Serreno
39 Charles Griffth
40 Wade Welch

28’ Donzi

26’ Donzi

38’ Fountain
22’ Bennington
24’ Challenger
Aerotech

28’ Baja
30 Adrenaline

26’ Cat
35’ Corsica

Charlotte, NC

Goodview, VA
Staunton, VA
Sykesville, MD
Wirtz, VA

Fairfield, VA

Hardy, VA
ML, VA
Newport News,
VA

T5

T4
Endl
T22
T29

T14
T12

T20
T11




